
~ December 2017 ~ 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2   DAR Mtg 10-12 
 
  Hall in use 4-7pm 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
  McDonald Celebration of 

  Life – 6-11pm 

  Live Band 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  

   Movie Night 

   7:30 pm 

16  

 Post Christmas 

 Party  4-7 pm 

 Karaoke with 

  Joe Clay 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 

 

Executive 
Board Meeting 
7pm 

House 
Committee 
Meeting 6:30 

SAL 
Meeting 
6:30pm 

Auxiliary 

Meeting 

7pm 

General 

Membership 

Meeting 

7pm 

ALR Meeting 

7:00pm Commander’s 

Breakfast 
9am – 1pm 


