~ December 2017 ~

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2 DAR Mtg 10-12 Hall in use 4-7pm
3	4	5	6 House Committee Meeting 6:30 Executive Board Meeting 7pm	7 SAL Meeting 6:30pm	8	9 McDonald Celebration of Life – 6-11pm Live Band
10	Auxiliary Meeting 7pm	General Membership Meeting 7pm	13	14	15 Movie Night 7:30 pm	Post Christmas Party 4-7 pm Karaoke with Joe Clay
Commander's Breakfast 9am – 1pm	18	19	20	ALR Meeting 7:00pm	22	23
24	25 Meny Christmas	26	27	28	29	30
31	Notes:					